Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

MoDOT

Pay Estimate Created Date: September 16, 2025

Report Generated on September 19, 2025

Progress Contract ID 250620-A02 Pay Period Start September 2, 2025  Original Contract Amount $2,789,405.98
Estimate Number  Prime Contractor Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.  Pay Period End  September 15, 2025 Net Change Order Amount $0.00
2 Current Contract Amount $2,789,405.98
Approval Date By User
September 16, Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by dennij1
2025
September 16, Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by salyej1
2025
September 18, Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level by ramses1

2025
Current Completion Date

November 1, 2026

Original Completion Date
November 1, 2026

Contract Informational Dates

Date Description Original Completion Date Current Completion Date

Acceptance Date
Awarded Date July 9, 2025

Letting Date June 20, 2025
Notice to Proceed Date August 11, 2025

August 28, 2025

July 9, 2025
June 20, 2025
August 11, 2025

Work Began Date August 28, 2025

Contract Total Pay For Estimate No. 2

Actual Completion Date

This Estimate Previous
250620-A02
Total Posted Items Pay $936,169.31 $47,779.20
Gross Item Adjustments $0.00
Incentive $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damage $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00
$47,779.20
Contract Total Payable This Estimate: $925,476.80
Items Paid This Estimate Period
Project Line Item Item Description Unit Unit Price
Number Number Code
JNWO0029 0020 4071005 TACK COAT GAL $2.650
0030 6169901 MISC.LUMP SUM TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL LS $8,900.000
0050 6181000 MOBILIZATION LS $164,400.000
0080 6224010 MODIFIED COLDMILLING (DEPTH TRANSITIONS) SQYD $11.000
0150 4020521 BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG58-28H (SURFACE TONS $87.350
LEVELING)
Project JNW0029 - Total
Overall - Total
Contract Adjustments This Estimate
No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract
Project | Line Iltem Description Adjustment = Other ltem Comments
Number = No. Type Adjustment
Type
JNW0029 0150 BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT QOverrun

MIXTURE PG58-28H
(SURFACE LEVELING)

35.27%

Milestones

No Milestones Exist for Contract

To Date

$983,948.51
($10,692.51)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$973,256.00

Current Installed

% of Current Contract Amount Complete

Current Installed

Qty Amount
8,912 $23,616.80
0.500 $4,450.00
0.750 $123,300.00
511.900 $5,630.90
8,920.110 $779,171.61
$936,169.31
$936,169.31
Adjustment  Line ltem = Adjustment
Quantity  Adjustment amount

Unit Price

-122.41000 $87.35 ($10,692.51)

Revision 9/2/2025
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MoDOT
(%
Project Federal Project Route  County
Number Proj. Description
Number
JNW0029 FAS Resurfacing  CC, CLINTON
$102(86) H,J,
o

Totals by Job Numbers

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

on Route CC (Buchanan County), Route. J (Clay County), Route H, J and O (Clinton County)

Project Details

Contract Project Information

Location of Work

JNWO0029

This Estimate Previous To Date

Posted Item Pay $936,169.31 $47,779.20 $983,948.51
Gross Item Adjustments ($10,692.51) $0.00 ($10,692.51)

Gross Item Pay $925,476.80 $47,779.20 $973,256.00
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damages $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Revision 5/29/2025

Report Generated on September 19, 2025
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Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on September 19, 2025

;:°DOT Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Exceptions
Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period
Exceptions / Discrepencies Explanation Entered Status
By
Estimate Exception Type: Item Overrun: Contract 250620-A02, Contract Project JNW0029, Project ltem No Remark was entered by Engineer dennij1 Acknowledged

Line Number 0150, Contract Line Item Number 0150, Item 4020521, Minor Item.

Revision 5/29/2025 Page 3 of 7



MoDOT
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Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)
Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract  Project
ID No.
250620- JNW0029

A02

Category

0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001

0001

0001
0001
0010
0040
0050
0050

0051
0051

0052
0052

0053
0053

Line
No.

0010
0020
0030
0040
0050
0060

0070

0080
0090
0100
0110
0120
0130

0140
0150

0160
0170

0180
0190

Iltem
Code

4029910
4071005
6169901
6178001
6181000
6206000C

6206001C

6224010
6229905
6066640
9031256
3049910
4020521

3049910
4020521

3049910
4020521

3049910
4020521

Description

MISC.Misc. Replacement of Damaged Pavement
TACK COAT

MISC.LUMP SUM TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL
TRAFFIC BARRIER DELINEATOR, WHITE
MOBILIZATION

4 IN. WHITE STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING
PAINT, TYPE P BEADS

4 IN. YELLOW STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT
MARKING PAINT, TYPE P BEADS

MODIFIED COLDMILLING (DEPTH TRANSITIONS)
MISC.Misc. Removal of Damaged Pavement
GUARDRAIL DELINEATOR,WHITE

7 FT. CHANNEL POST DELINEATOR, WHITE
MISC.PERMANENT AGGREGATE EDGE TREATMENT

BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG58-28H (SURFACE
LEVELING)

MISC.PERMANENT AGGREGATE EDGE TREATMENT

BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG58-28H (SURFACE
LEVELING)

MISC.PERMANENT AGGREGATE EDGE TREATMENT

BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG58-28H (SURFACE
LEVELING)

MISC.PERMANENT AGGREGATE EDGE TREATMENT

BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG58-28H (SURFACE
LEVELING)

Bid
Quantity

453.70
27,116.00
1.00
30.00
1.00
6,716.00

245,211.00

3,496.00
1,133.90
43.00
182.00
503.30
5,276.00

824.80
8,797.70

658.00
6,909.50

540.30
5,746.00

Net
Change
Order
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Total

Current

Quantity
453.70
27,116.00
1.00
30.00
1.00
6,716.00

245,211.00

3,496.00
1,133.90
43.00
182.00
503.30
5,276.00

824.80
8,797.70

658.00
6,909.50

540.30
5,746.00

Unit

TONS
GAL
LS

EA

LS

LF

LF

SQYD
SQYD
EA
EA
TONS
TONS

TONS
TONS

TONS
TONS

TONS
TONS

Report Generated on September 19, 2025

Total
Posted
Approved
Qty

0.00

8,912.00
0.50
0.00
1.00
0.00

0.00

1,119.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
8,920.11

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Unit Price

$96.85
$2.65
$8,900.00
$11.00
$164,400.00
$0.16

$0.16

$11.00
$13.00
$16.20
$80.90
$46.50
$82.40

$43.85
$87.35

$43.65
$86.25

$45.65
$83.35

Total Value POSTED
To Date (See report
generated date)

$0.00
$23,616.80
$4,450.00
$0.00
$164,400.00
$0.00

$0.00

$12,310.10
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$779,171.61

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Project JNW0029 - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date $983,948.51

250620-A02 Overall - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date

Revision 5/29/2025

$983,948.51
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Missouri Department of Transportation

Report Generated on September 19, 2025

;'°DOT Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
o . L . .
Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)
The information below this line is to the Esti and is provided for ion of detail, | ion and quantity of work.
Project: JNW0029
Line Item Description DWR ~ DWR | Posting = Quantity —Units Location From set/ | To | Offset/ Comments
Number ~ Code Date | Approval Sequence —Posted Station/ Distance = Station/ Distance
Date No. Log Log
Mile Mile
0020 4071005 TACK COAT 9/4125  9/15/25 1 73000 GAL Rte.HWB 9.16 7.425
9/5/25 | 9/15/25 1 26000 GAL  Rte.HWB 7.425 6.852
9/8/25  9/16/25 1 135000 GAL  Rte.HWB 6.852 4.004
9/10/25  9/15/25 1 165500 GAL  Rte. HEB lane 9.16 5.163
9/11/25  9/15/25 1219100 GAL  Rte. HEB5.163-4.092 5.163 1.035
Rte. H WB 4.004 - 1.870, 1.829 - 1.035
9/12/25 9/15/25 1150900 GAL  Rte. Aintersections 4.092 1.45
Rte. H EB 4.092 - 1.829, 1.87 - 1.45
9/15/25 9/16/25 1 121700 GAL  Rte.HWB1.035-.014 1.45 014
Rte. H EB 1.45-.014
0030 6169901 MISC 9/15/25 9/16/25 1 050 LS  Paymentfor 5% 0 9.172
0050 6181000 MOBILIZATION 9/15/25  9/16/25 1 075 LS Payments for 10%, 20%, and 30%. 0 9.172
0080 6224010 MODIFIED COLDMILLING (DEPTH TRANSITIONS) 912125  9/15/25 1 51190 SQYD Rte.J-2655 0 7.201
Rte. O - 246.4
0150 4020521 BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG58-22H (SUR  9/4/25  9/15/25 1 77446 TONS Rte.HWB 9.16 7.425
9/5/25  9/15/25 1 25557 TONS Rte.HWB 7.425 6.852
9/8/25  9/16/25 1 143605 TONS Rte.HWB 6.852 4.004
9/110/25  9/15/25 1 182650 TONS Rte.HEB lane 9.16 5.163
9/11/25  9/15/25 1 203750 TONS Rte.HEB5.163-4.092 5.163 1.035
Rte. H WB 4.004 - 1.870, 1.829 - 1.035
9112125  9/15/25 1136091 TONS Rte. Aintersections 4.092 1.829
Rte. H EB 4.092 - 1.829, 1.87 - 1.45
9/15/25 9/16/25 1 122912 TONS Rte.HWB 1.035-.014 1.45 014

No Data Available

Revision 6/5/2025

Rte. HEB 1.45- .014
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Sep 19, 2025

MoDOT f . f
Line Item Adjustments by Estimate
Contract ID: 250620-A02
Project Line Description = Adjustment Other Est. Created | Created Amount Remarks
Type Adjustment Number  Date By
Type
JNW0029 0150 BITUMINOUS Overrun Overrun 2 Sep 16, SYSTEM ($10,692.51)
PAVEMENT 2025
MIXTURE
(SR L
0150 - Total ($10,692.51)
Overall - Total ($10,692.51)

Revision 5/29/2025 6 2:00:00 AM



;;°%D02’T’ Contract Adjustments for Contract - 250620-A02

There are no contract adjustments to display for this contract.
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