

Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Pay Estimate Created Date: September 16, 2025

Progress Estimate Number 2			-A02 Sapp & Sons, Inc.	Pay Period Pay Period		September 2, 2 September 15,		Original Contract Amount Net Change Order Amount Current Contract Amount	\$2,789,405.98 \$0.00 \$2,789,405.98		
Approval Date											
September 16, 2025			Generated and	Approved (and	d should	d be considered	Draft)	at the Project Office Level by	dennij1		
September 16, 2025	Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by										
September 18, 2025	Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level by										
Original Completion	on Date	Current Co	ompletion Date Actual Co			Completion Date % of Current Contra			Complete		
November 1, 20	026	Novemb	per 1, 2026 35.27%					35.27%			
	Contra	ct Informat	ional Dates					Milestones			
Date Description	Original Comp	letion Date	Current Complet	Current Completion Date			No Milestones Exist for Contract				
Acceptance Date											
Awarded Date	July 9, 2025		July 9, 2025								
Letting Date	ing Date June 20, 2025 June 20, 2025										
Notice to Proceed Date	ceed Date August 11, 2025 August 11, 2025										
Work Began Date	August 28, 202	5	August 28, 2025								

Contract Total Pay For Estimate No. 2	Contract Total Pay For Estimate No. 2											
	This Estimate	Previous	To Date									
250620-A02												
Total Posted Items	Pay \$936,169.31	\$47,779.20	\$983,948.51									
Gross Item Adjustm	nents (\$10,692.51)	\$0.00	(\$10,692.51)									
Incentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00									
Disincentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00									
Liquidated Damage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00									
Other Contract Adju	ustments \$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00									
		\$47,779.20	\$973,256.00									
Contract Total Payable This Estimate:	\$925,476.80											

Items Paid This Estimate Period

Project Number	Line Number	Item Code	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Current Installed Qty	Current Installed Amount
JNW0029	0020	4071005	TACK COAT	GAL	\$2.650	8,912	\$23,616.80
	0030	6169901	MISC.LUMP SUM TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	\$8,900.000	0.500	\$4,450.00
	0050	6181000	MOBILIZATION	LS	\$164,400.000	0.750	\$123,300.00
	0800	6224010	MODIFIED COLDMILLING (DEPTH TRANSITIONS)	SQYD	\$11.000	511.900	\$5,630.90
	0150	4020521	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG58-28H (SURFACE LEVELING)	TONS	\$87.350	8,920.110	\$779,171.61
Project JNW(0029 - Total						\$936 169 31

Overall - Total \$936,169.31

Contract Adjustments This Estimate

No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract

		nents This Estimate						
Project Number	Line No.	Item Description	Adjustment Type	Other Item Adjustment Type	Comments	Adjustment Quantity	Line Item Adjustment Unit Price	Adjustment amount
JNW0029	0150	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG58-28H (SURFACE LEVELING)	Overrun			-122.41000	\$87.35	(\$10,692.51)
Total								

Revision 9/2/2025 Page 1 of 7



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Project Details

	Contract Project Information											
Project Number	Federal Proj. Number	Project Description	Route	County	Location of Work							
JNW0029	FAS S102(86)	Resurfacing	CC, H, J, O	CLINTON	on Route CC (Buchanan County), Route. J (Clay County), Route H, J and O (Clinton County)							
Totals by Job Numbers												
JNW0029		Item Pay Item Adjustme		Item Pay	This Estimate \$936,169.31 (\$10,692.51) \$925,476.80	Previous \$47,779.20 \$0.00 \$47,779.20	To Date \$983,948.51 (\$10,692.51) \$973,256.00					
					\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00					

Revision 5/29/2025 Page 2 of 7



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Exceptions

Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period

Exceptions / Discrepencies	Explanation	Entered By	Status
Estimate Exception Type: Item Overrun: Contract 250620-A02, Contract Project JNW0029, Project Item Line Number 0150, Contract Line Item Number 0150, Item 4020521, Minor Item.	No Remark was entered by Engineer	dennij1	Acknowledged

Revision 5/29/2025 Page 3 of 7



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)
Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

ontract ID	Project No.	Category	Line No.	Item Code	Description	Bid Quantity	Net Change Order	Total Current Quantity	Unit	Total Posted Approved Qty	Unit Price	Total Value POSTED To Date (See report generated date)
0620-	JNW0029	0001	0010	4029910	MISC.Misc. Replacement of Damaged Pavement	453.70	0.00	453.70	TONS	0.00	\$96.85	\$0.00
)2		0001	0020	4071005	TACK COAT	27,116.00	0.00	27,116.00	GAL	8,912.00	\$2.65	\$23,616.80
		0001	0030	6169901	MISC.LUMP SUM TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	0.50	\$8,900.00	\$4,450.00
		0001	0040	6178001	TRAFFIC BARRIER DELINEATOR, WHITE	30.00	0.00	30.00	EA	0.00	\$11.00	\$0.00
		0001	0050	6181000	MOBILIZATION	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	1.00	\$164,400.00	\$164,400.00
		0001	0060	6206000C	4 IN. WHITE STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, TYPE P BEADS	6,716.00	0.00	6,716.00	LF	0.00	\$0.16	\$0.00
		0001	0070 0200001C 4 IN. TELLO		4 IN. YELLOW STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, TYPE P BEADS	245,211.00	0.00	245,211.00	LF	0.00	\$0.16	\$0.00
		0001	0080	6224010	MODIFIED COLDMILLING (DEPTH TRANSITIONS)	3,496.00	0.00	3,496.00	SQYD	1,119.10	\$11.00	\$12,310.10
		0001	0090	6229905	MISC.Misc. Removal of Damaged Pavement	1,133.90	0.00	1,133.90	SQYD	0.00	\$13.00	\$0.00
		0010 0100 6066640 0040 0110 9031256 0050 0120 3049910		6066640	GUARDRAIL DELINEATOR,WHITE	43.00	0.00	43.00	EA	0.00	\$16.20	\$0.00
				9031256	7 FT. CHANNEL POST DELINEATOR, WHITE	182.00	0.00	182.00	EA	0.00	\$80.90	\$0.00
				3049910	MISC.PERMANENT AGGREGATE EDGE TREATMENT	503.30	0.00	503.30	TONS	0.00	\$46.50	\$0.00
		0050	0130	4020521	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG58-28H (SURFACE LEVELING)	5,276.00	0.00	5,276.00	TONS	0.00	\$82.40	\$0.00
		0051	0140	3049910	MISC.PERMANENT AGGREGATE EDGE TREATMENT	824.80	0.00	824.80	TONS	0.00	\$43.85	\$0.00
		0051	0150	4020521	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG58-28H (SURFACE LEVELING)	8,797.70	0.00	8,797.70	TONS	8,920.11	\$87.35	\$779,171.61
		0052	0160	3049910	MISC.PERMANENT AGGREGATE EDGE TREATMENT	658.00	0.00	658.00	TONS	0.00	\$43.65	\$0.00
		0052	0170	4020521	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG58-28H (SURFACE LEVELING)	6,909.50	0.00	6,909.50	TONS	0.00	\$86.25	\$0.00
		0053	0180	3049910	MISC.PERMANENT AGGREGATE EDGE TREATMENT	540.30	0.00	540.30	TONS	0.00	\$45.65	\$0.00
		0053	0190	4020521	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG58-28H (SURFACE LEVELING)	5,746.00	0.00	5,746.00	TONS	0.00	\$83.35	\$0.00
	Project JN	IW0029 - To	tal Value	Posted to D	ate as of Report Generated Date							\$983,948.51
0620-A	02 Overall	- Total Valu	ue Posted	d to Date as	of Report Generated Date							\$983.948.51

Revision 5/29/2025 Page 4 of 7



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

The information below this line is supplemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work.

Project: JNW0029

Line Number	Item Code	Description	DWR Date	DWR Approval Date	Posting Sequence No.	Quantity Posted	Units	Location	From Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	To Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	Comments
020	4071005	TACK COAT	9/4/25	9/15/25	1	730.00	GAL	Rte. H WB	9.16		7.425		
			9/5/25	9/15/25	1	260.00	GAL	Rte. H WB	7.425		6.852		
			9/8/25	9/16/25	1	1,350.00	GAL	Rte. H WB	6.852		4.004		
			9/10/25	9/15/25	1	1,655.00	GAL	Rte. H EB lane	9.16		5.163		
			9/11/25	9/15/25	1	2,191.00	GAL	Rte. H EB 5.163 - 4.092 Rte. H WB 4.004 - 1.870, 1.829 - 1.035	5.163		1.035		
			9/12/25	9/15/25	1	1,509.00	GAL	Rte. A intersections Rte. H EB 4.092 - 1.829, 1.87 - 1.45	4.092		1.45		
			9/15/25	9/16/25	1	1,217.00	GAL	Rte. H WB 1.035014 Rte. H EB 1.45014	1.45		.014		
030	6169901	MISC.	9/15/25	9/16/25	1	0.50	LS	Payment for 5%	0		9.172		
050	6181000	MOBILIZATION	9/15/25	9/16/25	1	0.75	LS	Payments for 10%, 20%, and 30%.	0		9.172		
080	6224010	MODIFIED COLDMILLING (DEPTH TRANSITIONS)	9/2/25	9/15/25	1	511.90	SQYD	Rte. J - 265.5 Rte. O - 246.4	0		7.201		
150	4020521	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG58-22H (SUR	9/4/25	9/15/25	1	774.46	TONS	Rte. H WB	9.16		7.425		
			9/5/25	9/15/25	1	255.57	TONS	Rte. H WB	7.425		6.852		
			9/8/25	9/16/25	1	1,436.05	TONS	Rte. H WB	6.852		4.004		
			9/10/25	9/15/25	1	1,826.50	TONS	Rte. H EB lane	9.16		5.163		
			9/11/25	9/15/25	1	2,037.50	TONS	Rte. H EB 5.163 - 4.092 Rte. H WB 4.004 - 1.870, 1.829 - 1.035	5.163		1.035		
			9/12/25	9/15/25	1	1,360.91	TONS	Rte. A intersections Rte. H EB 4.092 - 1.829, 1.87 - 1.45	4.092		1.829		
			9/15/25	9/16/25	1	1,229.12	TONS	Rte. H WB 1.035014 Rte. H EB 1.45014	1.45		.014		

The information below this line are details for Construction Signs (if applicable).

No Data Available

Revision 6/5/2025 Page 5 of 7

Sep 19, 2025



Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Contract ID: 250620-A02

Project	Line	Description	Adjustment Type	Other Adjustment Type	Est. Number	Created Date	Created By	Amount	Remarks
JNW0029	0150	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	Overrun	Overrun	2	Sep 16, 2025	SYSTEM	(\$10,692.51)	
	MIXTURE PG58-22H	PG58-22H		Overrun - Total				(\$10,692.51)	
		(SUR	Overrun - T	otal				(\$10,692.51)	
	0150 -	- Total					(\$10,692.51)		
JNW0029 - Total								(\$10,692.51)	
Overall - Total								(\$10,692.51)	

MoDOT

Contract Adjustments for Contract - 250620-A02

There are no contract adjustments to display for this contract.

Revision 5/29/2025 Page 7 of 7